
LAMAR HIGH SCHOOL ORCHESTRA CALENDAR 2021-2022 
Calendar also available at LamarOrchestra.com 

Month Date Day Time Event Place 

Aug. 24 Tues 6:30 pm Orchestra Parent Meeting LHS Orch Room 

Sept. 1 Wed 6:00 pm Viking Fest LHS 

Sept. 24 Fri 3:00 All Region Entries Due N/A 

Oct.  2 Sat 9:30-2:30 Fall Car Wash (SAT Date) TBD 

Oct. 2 Sat 9:00-5:00 Mariachi All State Auditions Northside HS 

Oct. 7          Thurs 7:00 pm Fall Concert (All Orchestras) Lamar HS  
    & Tailgate Party for network schools 

Oct. 16 Sat 9:00-5:00 HS Region Orchestra Auditions Seguin HS 

Oct. 30   Sat 8:30-5:00 All-State Recording Bowie HS 

Dec 8 Wed 7:00 Winter Concert (All Orchestras) Lamar HS 

Dec.  9-10 Thurs/Fri TBA Symphony/Jazz Band Tour TBA 

Dec. 13 Mon 7:00 Symphony & Choir Concert Lamar Baptist 

Jan 15 Sat 9:00-5:00 HS Mariachi All Region Auditions J.P. Elder  

Jan 21-22 Fri-Sat All Day Region Orchestra Clinic Arlington CVPA 

Jan  22 Sat 4:00 Region Orchestra Concert Arlington CVPA 

Feb 3-5 Thurs-Sat 7:00 LHS Fine Arts Musical Lamar HS 

Feb 12-15 Wed-Sat  TMEA All-State Clinic San Antonio 

Feb 17 Thurs 4-9:00 Pre-UIL (All Orchestras) Lamar HS 

Feb 24 Thurs 4-9:00 JH Orchestra Pre-UIL Lamar HS 

Mar 1-3 Tues-Thu TBA UIL HS Orchestra Contest       Arlington CVPA 

April 9 Sat 9:00-5:00 LHS Solo and Ensemble Lamar HS 

April 28 Thurs 5:00-8:00 LHS Network Cluster Concert LHS Gym A 

May 19 Thurs 7:00 Spring Concert (All Orchestras) Arlington CVPA 

All times, dates and locations are subject to change.  Notices of such changes will be sent if 
needed. 


